/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

TENNESSEE

MEMPHIS SPORT SHOOTING ASSN
LAKELAND, TN

7/2/2022

JULY MONTHLY SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: JULY
MONTHLY SHOOT

5 Attended

CH WILLIAM MADSEN
AA1l  TONY BLAKE

Al CHARLES H HUGHES
E1l PAUL DAVIDSON
VTCH TONY BLAKE

SVCH WILLIAM MADSEN
SVRU PAUL DAVIDSON
LGCCH CHARLES H HUGHES

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JULY
MONTHLY SHOOT

30 Attended

CH WILLIAM C KELLEY
M1 STEPHEN G PAKIS

M2 STEVE BRYSON

AA1l  CHRIS SMITH

AA2 GEORGE B KAWELL
AA3  JEFFREY H PAPASAN
Al LANNY PROVIENCE
A2 JAMES L CLARK

A3 JODY WADE

B1 CLAY KELLEY

C1 TIMOTHY L TAYLOR
C2 MICHAEL R JOHNSON
c3 CHRISTIAN M YOUNT
D1 JEREMY M YOUNT

D2 DEVYN L SHING

D3 CHARLES G MILLSTEIN
E1l PAUL DAVIDSON
SICH BROOKS C KELLEY
SJRU  PARR WORLEY

JRCH CHRISTIAN M YOUNT
VTCH CHRIS SMITH

VTRU JEFFREY H PAPASAN
VT3 DAVID WHILEY

SVCH GEORGE B KAWELL
SVRU LANNY PROVIENCE
Sv3 JAMES L CLARK

LYCH BARBARA W MILLSTEIN
SSCH CHARLES G MILLSTEIN
LGCCH CHARLES H HUGHES

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 2: JULY
MONTHLY SHOOT

2 Attended

CH DON SHUMAKER

Al LANNY PROVIENCE
SVCH DON SHUMAKER

SVRU LANNY PROVIENCE

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: JULY MONTHLY

SHOOT

17 Attended

CH JEFFREY H PAPASAN
M1 WILLIAM C KELLEY
M2 STEPHEN G PAKIS
AAl  DAVID WHILEY
AA2 MIKE BARTON
AA3  SCOTT MCKEE

Al JAMES L CLARK
A2 WALT MAKI

A3 JODY WADE

July 2022 / Clay Target Nation

86
68
73
67
68
86
67
73

95
80
77
90
87
85
86
84
76
69
78
77
72
77
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62
53
44
72
90
85
85
87
86
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78
75
78
75

38
36
28
32
31
30
33
30
21

B1 CLAY KELLEY

C1 CLINT F TOWNSEND
Cc2 CHRISTIAN M YOUNT
D1 JEREMY M YOUNT
D2 DEVYN L SHING

D3 PARR WORLEY

SJCH PARR WORLEY

JRCH  CHRISTIAN M YOUNT
VTCH JEFFREY H PAPASAN
VTRU DAVID WHILEY

VT3  MIKE BARTON

SVCH CLAY KELLEY

SVRU JAMES L CLARK

SV3  STEPHEN G PAKIS

MAURY COUNTY GUN CLUB
COLUMBIA, TN

7/9/2022

JULY MONTHLY SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JULY
MONTHLY SHOOT

21 Attended

CH KENNY FOSTER

RU CODY STANFORD

35
33
20
33
21

20
38
32
31
35
33
28

97
96

CROSSVILLE SHOOTING SPORTS PARK,

INC

CROSSVILLE, TN
7/17/2022

JULY MONTHLY SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: JULY
MONTHLY SHOOT

19 Attended

M1 ROBERT M REDMOND
M2 DANIEL TATE

M3 DURAND SLEDGE

AA1  STEVE CARTER
AA2  RICHARD L VICKREY
AA3  STEVE WARD

Al STEVE FROST

A2 JOET LLOYD

A3 RONNIE HENRY

B1 CODY STANFORD

B2 PHILLIP E WAKEFIELD
C1 LARRY TAYLOR

D1 IAN FIFE

D2 BRAD GRAVES

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: JULY
MONTHLY SHOOT

12 Attended

CH ROBERT M REDMOND
M1 DURAND SLEDGE

M2 DANIEL TATE

M3 DAVID M ADAMS

AA1l  STEVE CARTER
AA2  DON DUFFIELD
AA3  CHARLIE DONALDSON

Al STEVE FROST
D1 IAN FIFE

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JULY
MONTHLY SHOOT

26 Attended

CH NOAH P PELFREY

M1 ROBERT M REDMOND
M2 DANIEL TATE

M3 KEVIN A GRIFFIN

AA1l  STEVE CARTER
AA2  CHARLIE DONALDSON
AA3  CARLRRICE

97
96
95
87
85
85
90
87
80
75
75
84
84
63

49
48
46
46
48
47
45
40
46

95
94
93
93
90
89
88

Al JOE T LLOYD 91
A2 STEVE FROST 86
A3 TERRENCE MCLAUGHLIN 76
Bl ERIC DUNN 82
B2 CODY STANFORD 79
B3 PHILLIP E WAKEFIELD 74
C1 ALEX R STEPHENS 77
Cc2 LARRY TAYLOR 77
D1 IAN FIFE 80
D2 JESSE L WILLIAMSON 79
D3 MICHAEL D FRISBEY 77

NASHVILLE GUN CLUB
NASHVILLE, TN

7/24/2022

TENNESSEE STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: TENNESSEE
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

91 Attended

CH STEVEN W NELSON 97
RU JEFF CRAMBLIT 96
M1 DAVID M ADAMS 95
AAl  CHRISTOPHER C BROWN 85
Al NOAH P PELFREY 87
Bl AL CENAC 85
Cc1 BRET W BARNARD 82
D1 HUNTER SCHMEISSER 76
E1l DAVID LAW 65
SJICH CODY STANFORD 81
JRCH DAVIS M JACKSON 79
VTCH JEFF CRAMBLIT 96
SVCH DAVID M ADAMS 95
LYCH MORGAN HILLIARD 80
SSCH BARRY HAVENS 80

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 5: TENNESSEE
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

37 Attended

CH MARTY K MOORE 47
AA1l  DANIEL TATE 45
Al FRANK J BERTA 43
Bl STEVE WARD 43
Cc1 LILLARD TEASLEY 41
D1 LARRY TAYLOR 44
E1l BOB FRIED 41
SICH  NICHOLAS TROXLER 37
VTCH MARTY K MOORE 47
SVCH LARRY TAYLOR 44
SSCH THOMAS J GRIFFITHS 33

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 6: TENNESSEE
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

31 Attended

CH PAUL B GOOGE - MD 50
AAl BRANTLEY WHITWELL 47
Al CHAD DAVIS 48
B1 CHRIS ELLIOTT 50
c1 MARK BRIMER 46
D1 DAVE KITCHEN 45
E1l RONNIE HENRY 44
JRCH JOE HUMPHREY 44
SVCH ED SPOONER 46
SSCH THOMAS J GRIFFITHS 42

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 7: TENNESSEE
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

9 Attended

CH CHRIS ELLIOTT 46
VTCH PAUL B GOOGE - MD 46
SVCH ED SPOONER 38
SSCH JAMES W SPARKS 44

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TENNESSEE
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

173 Attended

CH DAVID COLE 179
RU MASON W FREELS 177

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: TENNESSEE
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

58 Attended

CH MASON W FREELS 91
RU WILLIAM C KELLEY 91
M1 DAVID COLE 90
AAl FRANK J BERTA 85
Al CASEY ROBERTS 77
B1 DEAN W ANDERSON 79
Cl JUSTIN WORLEY 74
D1 JAKE M FREED 57
El CHLOE CHALEUNSINH 65
JRCH MASON W FREELS 91
VTCH ROBERT M REDMOND 89
SVCH DAVID COLE 90
LYCH ASHLEY SELLERS 81
SSCH JAMES W SPARKS 75

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 3: TENNESSEE
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

80 Attended

CH JEFF CRAMBLIT 49
M1 CHUCK CRANFORD 48
AAl KEITH ROBINSON 47
Al BRIAN S ISONHOOD 45
B1 CODY STANFORD 45
Cc1 BRET W BARNARD 42
D1 JAKE M FREED 36
E1l JASON K WEST 32
SICH CODY STANFORD 45
VTCH JEFF CRAMBLIT 49
SVCH RICHARD L VICKREY 45
LYCH ROBYN SHAW 38
SSCH  LANNY D GRIFFIN 41

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4:
TENNESSEE STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

113 Attended

CH JOHN MICHAEL M BAGGETT 50

M1 ROBERT M REDMOND 49
AAl  RICHARD L VICKREY 47
Al BRIAN S ISONHOOD 47
Bl AL CENAC 49
C1 LUKE LANKFORD 47
D1 JAKE M FREED 39
El DENNIS L VAN WORMER 40
SJCH  LUKE LANKFORD 47
JRCH  NATHANIEL J MYERS 47
VTCH ROBERT M REDMOND 49
SVCH RICHARD L VICKREY 47
LYCH ROBYN SHAW 41
SSCH LANNY D GRIFFIN 46

IRON MOUNTAIN CLAYS
KODAK, TN

7/31/2022

TN POINTS RACE #15

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: TN POINTS
RACE #15

37 Attended

M1 ROBERT M REDMOND 96
AAl GENE LOWE 86
Al RONNIE HENRY 82
B1 CODY STANFORD 79
Cl LARRY TAYLOR 81
D1 DAN BLALOCK 76
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El
SJCH
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

CARLA G HARPER
CODY STANFORD
MASON W FREELS
ROBERT M REDMOND
GENE LOWE
MORGAN HILLIARD
LANNY D GRIFFIN

63
79
95
96
86
78
92

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TN POINTS
RACE #15
53 Attended

M1
AAl
Al
Bl

Cc1
D1
El
SJCH
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

ROBERT M REDMOND
STEVE WARD
DONALD K CALDWELL
ANDY PRESTON
TAYLOR HILLIARD
JOHN R KEITH

BENITA CALDWELL
TAYLOR HILLIARD
MASON W FREELS
ROBERT M REDMOND
CHARLIE DONALDSON
TAYLOR HILLIARD
LANNY D GRIFFIN

July 2022 / Clay Target Nation

91
83
73
80
82
73
59
82
91
91
81
82
82
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